The OF-SMART6 is an open frame chassis for
6U, VPX, CompactPCI and VME lab development.
Atrenne’s family of open frame chassis provide easy
access to board components for testing and debug.
The high-speed -fan provides greater than 19 CFM
of cooling air per slot.  The OF-SMART6 is available
with a choice of backplanes, including Atrenne’s
newest 10 Gbaud, Gen-3 backplanes.

SMART OPEN FRAME CHASSIS
OF-SMART6
TABLE 3: ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER: OF-SM6- XXX XXXX X X
BUS ARCHITECTURE
(CL3) = cPCI, left hand system slot, 3.3V V(I/O), 32-bit, 33 MHz
XXX
(CL5) = cPCI, left hand system slot, 5V V(I/O), 32-bit, 33 MHz
(CL6) = cPCI, left hand system slot, 3.3V V(I/O), 32-bit, 66 MHz
(VX7) = VITA 1.7 high current VME64x
(VX8) = VME64x with P0
(VXR) = VXS sRIO
(OVP) = OpenVPX, VPX REDI 1.0" slot pitch per ANSI/VITA 48.0, ANSI/VITA 48.1, ANSI/VITA 46.0, VITA 46.3, VITA 46.4, VITA 46.9, VITA 46.10, VITA 65
Backplane
(06) = VME64x, 8 slots with P0
XXXX
(08) = VITA 1.7 high current VME 64x, 8 slots
(08) = VXS
(03, 05) = cPCI
(06) = OpenVPX 1.0" pitch, BKP6-DIS06-11.2.15.1, 6 slots, 5 payload slots w/mesh data fabric, 1 uncommitted slot w/all signals to RTM, 3.125 Gbaud
(06C1) = OpenVPX 1.0" pitch, BKP6-CEN06-11.2.8-3, 6 slots, 5 payload slots, 1 data switch slot, star fabric topology,
6.25 Gbaud
(05C1) = OpenVPX 1.0" pitch, BKP6-CEN05-11.2.5-3, 5 slots, 4 payload slots, 1 switch slot, 6.25 Gbaud
(06D1) = OpenVPX 1.0" pitch, BKP6-DIS06-11.2.10-3, 6 slots, 5 payload slots w/mesh data fabric, 1 control switch,
6.25 Gbaud
(06X1) = OpenVPX 1.0" pitch, 6-slot, no data plane, control plane, or expansion plane fabric connectivity, all fabric signals pass through to RTM
connectors for user
(6C23) = OpenVPX 1.0" pitch, BKP6-CEN06-11.2.x-4, 6 slots, 5 payload slots, 1 data and control switch slot, star fabric topology, Gen-3, 10.3 Gbaud -
NEW!
(6X13) = OpenVPX 1.0" pitch, 6-slot, no data plane, control plane, or expansion plane fabric connectivity, all fabric signals pass through to RTM
connectors for user, Gen-3, 10.3 Gbaud - NEW!
INPUT POWER